Oct 10 2024 (10:46) India Rail Info

MGR Chennai Central - Kottayam Special Fare SF Special/06195 - SF - SR
TCR/Thrissur (Trichur) to AWY/Aluva (Alwaye)
Oh 53m - 55 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MAS  |MGR Chennai Central 23:55 0 |1 0 76 |3 SR
2 TRL Tiruvallur 00:28 00:30 2m |0 |2 42 58 |47 |[SR
3 A Arakkonam Junction 00:58 01:00 2m |1 |2 69 |85 |85 [SR
4 |KPD |Katpadi Junction 01:43 01:45 2m |1 |2 130 |61 |215 SR
5 U1 Jolarpettai Junction 03:08 03:18 10m |0 |2 214 |63 [400 (SR
6 SA Salem Junction 05:12 05:15 3m [0 |2 335 |60 |280 [SR
7 ED Erode Junction 06:15 06:25 10m |0 (2 394 |70 |171 [SR
8 TUP Tiruppur 07:08 07:10 2m |0 (2 |444 |49 |306 SR
9 CBE Coimbatore Junction 08:12 08:15 3m [0 |2 495 (43 411 |SR
10 |PGT |Palakkad Junction 09:32 09:35 3m |0 |2 551 |78 |78 |SR
(Palghat)
11 |[TCR |Thrissur (Trichur) 10:33 10:35 2m [0 |2 [626 |62 (3 |[SR
12 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 11:28 11:30 2m |0 (2 |681 |17 |14 |SR
13 |ERN Ernakulam Town (North) |12:30 12:35 5m |0 |2 698 |51 |2 SR
14 |KTYM |Kottayam 13:45 0 |2 758 |- 4 SR

Oct 10 2024 (10:46) https://indiarailinfo.com




